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  BRK Karts

Jnr Light

Result Sheet 1 Heat 1 Heat 2 Heat 3 Heat 4 Final

Licence Name Club Kart
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12745 Tate Neale Ta 23   1.1 17.2 9.1 9.2 51 34 34

12816 Dylan Bowering Ta 43   1.2 3 19 19 17.1 14 7 26 8.1 5 16 42 10.1 14 7 49 51 18 49 18

12747 Erin Virgin Ta 51   2.1 1 23 23 16.2 7 14 37 8.2 5 16 53 10.2 5 16 69 50 2 69 2

13143 Jack Lambert Mo 35   2.2 2 21 21 16.1 11 10 31 7.2 6 15 46 11.1 7 14 60 50 10 60 10

12926 Erin Forrestal Ad 78   3.2 7 14 14 15.1 8 13 27 7.1 8 13 40 11.2 14 7 47 49 20 47 20

12550 Kasey Reid Ad 79   3.1 10 11 11 15.2 13 8 19 6.2 8 13 32 12.1 13 8 40 49 25 40 25

12741 Connor Carruthers Ta 13   4.1 4 17 17 14.2 12 9 26 6.1 4 17 43 12.2 8 13 56 48 13 56 13

12171 Thomas Little AS 62   4.2 5 16 16 14.1 12 9 25 5.1 25 13.2 13 8 33 48 30 33 30

11023 Alex Crofts GS A1   5.2 1 23 23 13.1 6 15 38 5.2 4 17 55 13.1 55 48 14 55 14

11107 Levi Alexander YP 0   5.1 2 21 21 13.2 8 13 34 4.1 1 23 57 14.2 9 12 69 48 1 69 1

13016 Alby Walter-Bridges An 128   6.2 6 15 15 12.2 4 17 32 4.2 3 19 51 14.1 10 11 62 48 9 62 9

12809 Brody Staker Bl 22   6.1 6 15 15 12.1 16 5 20 3.1 6 15 35 15.2 35 49 28 35 28

12535 Kai Williamson Ta A2   7.1 3 19 19 11.1 4 17 36 3.2 1 23 59 15.1 59 49 11 59 11

12731 Lachlan Virgin Ta 47   7.2 10 11 11 11.2 11 10 21 2.1 2 21 42 16.2 11 10 52 50 16 52 16

11496 Cody Alexander YP 28   8.2 15 6 6 10.1 15 6 12 2.2 12 16.1 15 6 18 50 33 18 33

12097 Keaton Griffiths DT 56   8.1 5 16 16 10.2 5 16 32 1.2 2 21 53 17.1 11 10 63 51 6 63 6

11339 Milly Woodifield Ad 15   9.1 8 13 13 9.1 5 16 29 1.1 3 19 48 17.2 10 11 59 51 12 59 12

11838 Archer Papps-Burford Ad 6   9.2 9 12 12 9.2 15 6 18 17.2 9 12 30 1.1 1 23 53 51 15 53 15

13198 Jake ROWETT Ta 199   10.2 4 17 17 8.2 2 21 38 17.1 14 7 45 1.2 2 21 66 51 4 66 4

12513 Aiden Lambe An 42   10.1 11 10 10 8.1 9 12 22 16.2 10 11 33 2.1 6 15 48 50 19 48 19
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  BRK Karts

Jnr Light
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12574 SETH JONES DD 10   11.1 7 14 14 7.1 3 19 33 16.1 11 10 43 2.2 1 23 66 50 3 66 3

12118 Braydn Janssen DT 198   11.2 11 10 10 7.2 10 11 21 15.1 21 3.1 3 19 40 49 24 40 24

12383 Archer Johnson Ad 82   12.1 12 9 9 6.2 14 7 16 15.2 13 8 24 3.2 4 17 41 49 23 41 23

12353 Kai Adams Ad 90   12.2 13 8 8 6.1 10 11 19 14.2 19 4.2 6 15 34 48 29 34 29

12379 Tyson Caruso Ad 33   13.1 9 12 12 5.1 2 21 33 14.1 13 8 41 4.1 2 21 62 48 8 62 8

13197 Dylan Rowett Ta 8   13.2 17 4 4 5.2 4 13.2 11 10 14 5.1 9 12 26 48 31 26 31

11388 Brayden Furler YP 20   14.2 8 13 13 4.2 1 23 36 13.1 9 12 48 5.2 7 14 62 48 7 62 7

13236 Zac Stint Mo 68   14.1 4.1 7 14 14 12.1 12 9 23 6.2 3 19 42 48 22 42 22

12825 Ryder Curnow Re 11   15.1 14 7 7 3.1 13 8 15 12.2 14 7 22 6.1 8 13 35 49 27 35 27

11917 Max Vugts DD 36   15.2 16 5 5 3.2 6 15 20 11.2 12 9 29 7.2 12 9 38 49 26 38 26

12249 Kealan Green DT 124   16.1 13 8 8 2.2 3 19 27 11.1 10 11 38 7.1 12 9 47 50 21 47 21

12984 Zoe Cook Ta 41   16.2 12 9 9 2.1 1 23 32 10.1 7 14 46 8.1 4 17 63 50 5 63 5

12290 Jackson Little AS 63   17.1 15 6 6 1.1 17 4 10 10.2 15 6 16 8.2 15 6 22 51 32 22 32

12983 Max Cook Ta 91   17.2 14 7 7 1.2 9 12 19 9.2 7 14 33 9.1 5 16 49 51 17 49 17
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  L7 Racing

Jnr Heavy

Result Sheet 1 Heat 1 Heat 2 Heat 3 Heat 4 Final

Licence Name Club Kart
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12700 WILLIAM Cutting An 70   1.1 6 15 15 15.2 14 7 22 8.1 10 11 33 8.2 11 10 43 55 19 43 19

13245 Ryder Blight Ad 50   1.2 5 16 16 14.2 8 13 29 7.2 12 9 38 8.1 7 14 52 57 16 52 16

12893 Charlie Evans Lu 52   2.1 14.1 7.1 9.1 54 28 28

11439 Kobi Neale Ta 22   2.2 13.1 6.2 9.2 56 29 29

12743 Isla Rowett Ta 4   3.2 1 23 23 13.2 9 12 35 6.1 3 19 54 10.1 5 16 70 53 4 70 4

12057 Callum Janssen DT 197   3.1 1 23 23 12.1 9 12 35 5.1 4 17 52 10.2 5 16 68 55 5 68 5

12851 Teresa Cornwell Ta 888   4.2 7 14 14 12.2 11 10 24 5.2 6 15 39 11.2 9 12 51 52 17 51 17

12357 Kayla Squiers Bl 15   4.1 2 21 21 11.1 11 10 31 4.2 3 19 50 11.1 4 17 67 54 6 67 6

12510 Sean Forrestal Ad 78   5.1 11.2 13 8 8 4.1 9 12 20 12.1 9 12 32 52 24 32 24

12564 Toby Longbottom Lu 93   5.2 4 17 17 10.1 10 11 28 3.2 2 21 49 12.2 8 13 62 55 9 62 9

11404 Ebony Strother Re 17   6.2 10.2 10 11 11 3.1 6 15 26 13.2 10 11 37 53 21 37 21

11511 Hilton Rowett Ta 46   6.1 5 16 16 9.1 8 13 29 2.1 1 23 52 13.1 11 10 62 56 12 62 12

13300 Sienna  Reichstein Lo 198   7.2 8 13 13 9.2 15 6 19 2.2 9 12 31 14.2 12 9 40 54 20 40 20

10987 Shylie Mason Bl 7   7.1 3 19 19 8.1 3 19 38 1.1 2 21 59 14.1 8 13 72 57 3 72 3

12756 Jayden Boonstoppel YP 18   8.1 10 11 11 8.2 12 9 20 1.2 5 16 36 15.1 36 55 23 36 23

11490 Ella Colwill Ta 10   8.2 9 12 12 7.2 5 16 28 15.1 8 13 41 1.1 1 23 64 56 7 64 7

12590 Chloe Kipling Ad 34   9.1 12 9 9 7.1 12 9 18 14.1 18 1.2 13 8 26 56 25 26 25

12576 Brock Thompson Ad 61   9.2 2 21 21 6.2 2 21 42 14.2 1 23 65 2.2 1 23 88 55 1 88 1

11154 Jake Eastley Ad 8   10.2 6 15 15 6.1 6 15 30 13.2 10 11 41 2.1 2 21 62 55 8 62 8

12354 Kayden Adams Ad 99   10.1 5.2 6 15 15 13.1 13 8 23 3.1 23 54 26 23 26
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11933 Cameron Brooks Ad 88   11.2 3 19 19 5.1 2 21 40 12.2 7 14 54 3.2 2 21 75 54 2 75 2

12492 Bodi Walton DT 13   11.1 7 14 14 4.2 7 14 28 12.1 12 9 37 4.2 6 15 52 53 15 52 15

11550 Kacie Duff Mo 87   12.2 12 9 9 4.1 4 17 26 11.2 11 10 36 4.1 36 53 22 36 22

12369 Nicholas Magro Mo 32   12.1 4 17 -17 3.2 1 23 -23 11.1 5 16 -16 5.2 3 19 -19 54 27 27

12920 Abby Ware An 98   13.1 11 10 10 3.1 7 14 24 10.2 13 8 32 5.1 10 11 43 54 18 43 18

11403 Cody Palmer Ad 11   13.2 11 10 10 2.2 3 19 29 10.1 11 10 39 6.1 3 19 58 55 14 58 14

12717 Nate Greenslade YP 90   14.1 9 12 12 2.1 5 16 28 9.2 8 13 41 6.2 4 17 58 55 13 58 13

12093 Joshua Thompson DT 77   14.2 10 11 11 1.1 1 23 34 9.1 7 14 48 7.2 7 14 62 56 11 62 11

11387 Makayla Short YP 21   15.1 8 13 13 1.2 4 17 30 8.2 4 17 47 7.1 6 15 62 56 10 62 10
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  Lightning Karts

125 Light

Result Sheet 1 Heat 1 Heat 2 Heat 3 Heat 4 Final

Licence Name Club Kart
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10714 Bojan (BJ) Krstic YP 66   1.2 2 21 21 15.1 8 13 34 8.2 9 12 46 8.2 6 15 61 55 12 61 12

11579 Ethan Bailey Mo 87   1.1 2 21 21 15.2 7 14 35 7.2 3 19 54 9.2 10 11 65 55 8 65 8

09406 Steven Howell AS 74   2.1 14.2 7.1 9.1 54 28 28

11860 Shannon Barry Ad A1   2.2 1 23 23 14.1 4 17 40 6.2 11 10 50 10.2 4 17 67 54 4 67 4

10390 Melissa Eastley Ad 8   3.1 13.1 11 10 10 6.1 8 13 23 10.1 10 11 34 53 22 34 22

12328 Kirsty Murray Re 48   3.2 13.2 8 13 13 5.2 8 13 26 11.1 8 13 39 53 18 39 18

10851 Nathan Miller GS 51   4.2 12.1 12 9 9 5.1 5 16 25 11.2 12 9 34 52 20 34 20

08715 Joe Chalmers GS 23   4.1 3 19 19 12.2 6 15 34 4.1 3 19 53 12.2 5 16 69 52 2 69 2

08501 Aaron Tranter Ta 54   5.1 1 23 23 11.2 23 4.2 7 14 37 12.1 4 17 54 52 16 54 16

05736 Lisa Walker An 4   5.2 3 19 19 11.1 19 3.1 19 13.1 6 15 34 53 21 34 21

08007 Jake Tranter Ta 45   6.2 7 14 14 10.2 9 12 26 3.2 4 17 43 13.2 11 10 53 53 17 53 17

12207 Kenneth Puddey GS 18   6.1 4 17 17 10.1 9 12 29 2.1 2 21 50 14.1 7 14 64 54 9 64 9

08720 Ryley Hammerstein Lo 28   7.1 9.2 2 21 21 2.2 1 23 44 14.2 7 14 58 54 15 58 15

12868 Thomas Milam Ad 12   7.2 9 12 12 9.1 6 15 27 1.1 1 23 50 15.1 5 16 66 55 6 66 6

11973 Harrison Gifford Ad 33   8.1 7 14 14 8.1 1 23 37 1.2 2 21 58 15.2 9 12 70 55 1 70 1

09567 Aaron Ooyendyk Ad 93   8.2 8.2 5 16 16 15.2 13 8 24 1.1 24 55 23 24 23

03279 Melissa Crouch Ad 7   9.1 6 15 15 7.2 4 17 32 15.1 6 15 47 1.2 2 21 68 55 3 68 3

09685 Thomas Francis PP 29   9.2 6 15 15 7.1 10 11 26 14.1 7 14 40 2.2 1 23 63 54 10 63 10

12380 Roy Adams Ad 90   10.2 6.2 14.2 2.1 54 27 27

10323 Jordan Kervers Ad 36   10.1 5 16 -16 6.1 3 19 -19 13.2 6 15 -15 3.2 53 25 25
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  Lightning Karts
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08988 Kyle Lambe An 42   11.1 9 12 12 5.1 7 14 26 13.1 9 12 38 3.1 2 21 59 53 14 59 14

11549 Thomas Aston Ta 92   11.2 4 17 17 5.2 1 23 40 12.1 40 4.2 3 19 59 52 13 59 13

10289 Toby Collins Je 76   12.1 8 13 13 4.2 3 19 32 12.2 10 11 43 4.1 1 23 66 52 5 66 5

07425 Jayden Dawson Ad 5   12.2 8 13 13 4.1 5 16 29 11.1 4 17 46 5.1 3 19 65 52 7 65 7

11106 Luke Henderson Re 19   13.1 10 11 11 3.1 2 21 32 11.2 5 16 48 5.2 8 13 61 53 11 61 11

07598 Jake Ames Ad 6   13.2 5 16 16 3.2 10 11 27 10.2 12 9 36 6.2 36 53 19 36 19

12734 Brendan Guerin YP 96   14.1 2.1 10.1 6.1 54 26 26

12348 Ben Oxley An 89   14.2 10 11 11 2.2 11 9.1 11 7.1 9 12 23 54 24 23 24

12316 Benjamin Leggett Lo 26   15.1 1.2 9.2 7.2 55 30 30

13520 Ryan Brock An 322   15.2 1.1 8.1 8.1 55 29 29

05/05/2022



QuickGrid V5+.61  Australian Independent Dirt Kart Association
  2022 SA Dirt Kart State Title

 1:50 PM 30/05/2022

  Copper City Signs

125 Heavy

Result Sheet 1 Heat 1 Heat 2 Heat 3 Heat 4 Final

Licence Name Club Kart
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00369 Mark Burford Ad 9   1.2 1 23 23 20.2 23 10.1 2 21 44 11.1 4 17 61 45 10 61 10

11402 Cameron Palmer Ad 18   1.1 1 23 23 20.1 12 9 32 10.2 4 17 49 11.2 7 14 63 45 6 63 6

04369 Ryan Rodda PP 23   2.1 7 14 14 19.1 13 8 22 9.2 13 8 30 12.1 13 8 38 44 24 38 24

10602 Wade Beaton AS 129   2.2 19.2 9.1 12.2 44 40 40

08364 JORDAN BARROW Mo 58   3.2 4 17 17 18.2 17 8.2 3 19 36 13.1 6 15 51 43 13 51 13

13583 Tyson Long Mo 231   3.1 11 10 10 18.1 10 8.1 8 13 23 13.2 8 13 36 43 27 36 27

12553 Byron Phillips Ad 50   4.1 6 15 15 17.1 15 6 21 7.2 6 15 36 14.1 9 12 48 42 16 48 16

11507 Declan Morrison Ad SA1   4.2 2 21 21 17.2 7 14 35 7.1 1 23 58 14.2 5 16 74 42 1 74 1

13358 Wayne Jaffer Bl 117   5.2 16.2 6.1 15.1 42 39 39

09497 Brayden Dunn YP 40   5.1 10 11 11 16.1 9 12 23 6.2 8 13 36 15.2 36 42 26 36 26

09672 Blake Atkinson Ad 54   6.2 3 19 19 15.2 9 12 31 5.2 31 16.2 10 11 42 42 19 42 19

00223 Gary Duff Mo 7   6.1 12 9 9 15.1 18 3 12 5.1 9 12 24 16.1 24 42 32 24 32

10911 Scott Bickle Re 12   7.1 3 19 19 14.2 8 13 32 4.2 2 21 53 17.1 8 13 66 42 3 66 3

03424 Sean Ooyendyk Ad 93   7.2 6 15 15 14.1 15 4.1 15 17.2 6 15 30 42 30 30 30

00678 NATHAN COLMER Bl 99   8.2 5 16 16 13.2 16 3.2 5 16 32 18.1 12 9 41 43 20 41 20

06492 Ben Stone Ta 42   8.1 4 17 17 13.1 6 15 32 3.1 3 19 51 18.2 3 19 70 43 2 70 2

10584 Lachlan Vugts DD 14   9.2 12.2 2.2 19.2 12 9 9 44 34 9 34

12505 Shayden Ross Re 71   9.1 15 6 6 12.1 10 11 17 2.1 5 16 33 19.1 14 7 40 44 22 40 22

00370 Michael Burford Ad 6   10.2 8 13 13 11.2 3 19 32 1.2 1 23 55 20.1 11 10 65 45 4 65 4

12915 Aaron Bowering Ta 643   10.1 14 7 7 11.1 16 5 12 1.1 12 20.2 12 45 33 12 33
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  Copper City Signs

125 Heavy

Result Sheet 2 Heat 1 Heat 2 Heat 3 Heat 4 Final

Licence Name Club Kart
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12944 Craig Douglas Bu 102   11.2 12 9 9 10.2 9 20.2 9 1.1 9 45 35 9 35

05862 Chad Rodda PP 13   11.1 2 21 21 10.1 5 16 37 20.1 6 15 52 1.2 9 12 -2 62 45 8 62 8

13284 Darren Wake Ad 21   12.2 9.1 17 4 4 19.1 4 2.1 4 44 36 4 36

12965 Kingsley Jones Je 80   12.1 9 12 12 9.2 10 11 23 19.2 16 5 28 2.2 1 23 51 44 14 51 14

13432 Ben Edwards Lo 10   13.1 8.2 2 21 21 18.2 12 9 30 3.1 1 23 53 43 12 53 12

11352 Ben Cartwright Ad 25   13.2 7 14 14 8.1 4 17 31 18.1 12 9 40 3.2 40 43 21 40 21

11573 Nicholas Tapley An 84   14.2 9 12 12 7.2 5 16 28 17.1 7 14 42 4.1 3 19 61 42 9 61 9

08390 Brad Hembling Lo 5   14.1 13 8 8 7.1 11 10 18 17.2 14 7 25 4.2 25 42 31 25 31

11372 Tate Cowie YP 56   15.2 16 5 5 6.1 7 14 19 16.1 4 17 36 5.1 2 21 57 42 11 57 11

08002 Dylan Bamford GS 55   15.1 16 5 5 6.2 1 23 28 16.2 11 10 38 5.2 14 7 45 42 18 45 18

10247 Cooper Davis GS 38   16.2 5.2 15.1 6.1 42 38 38

10609 Matt Varis DT 90   16.1 5.1 3 19 19 15.2 9 12 31 6.2 31 42 29 31 29

13231 Darryl Guerin Ad 96   17.1 4.2 14.2 7.1 42 37 37

06505 Nathan Marks Mo 32   17.2 11 10 10 4.1 14 7 17 14.1 10 11 28 7.2 13 8 36 42 25 36 25

08033 Rylan Furler YP 20   18.2 17 4 4 3.1 2 21 25 13.1 25 8.1 7 14 39 43 23 39 23

03369 Benjamin Bull Lu 22   18.1 8 13 13 3.2 4 17 30 13.2 10 11 41 8.2 2 21 62 43 7 62 7

13153 Bryce Crick Lu 4   19.2 13 8 8 2.2 6 15 23 12.1 11 10 33 9.2 4 17 50 44 15 50 15

13018 Jake Oxford Mo 181   19.1 5 16 16 2.1 1 23 39 12.2 7 14 53 9.1 10 11 64 44 5 64 5

08260 Louis Bull Lu 17   20.2 10 11 11 1.1 8 13 24 11.2 15 6 30 10.1 5 16 46 45 17 46 17

10586 Michael Vugts DD 66   20.1 17 4 4 1.2 11 10 14 11.1 13 8 22 10.2 11 10 32 45 28 32 28
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  Sunnyside Instant Lawns 

KT Light

Result Sheet 1 Heat 1 Heat 2 Heat 3 Heat 4 Final

Licence Name Club Kart
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08974 Lily Heinrich Mo 88   1.1 20.2 15 6 6 10.1 11 10 16 10.1 16 46 34 16 34

12951 Matt Mahar YP 70   1.2 19.2 10.2 17 4 4 11.2 4 46 37 4 37

12372 Alexander Magro Mo 82   2.1 8 13 13 19.1 8 13 26 9.2 5 16 42 11.1 3 19 61 45 6 61 6

12480 William Douglas Bu 61   2.2 1 23 23 18.2 16 5 28 9.1 2 21 49 12.2 3 19 68 45 1 68 1

12932 Riley Hendry Mo 821   3.2 18.1 14 7 7 8.1 9 12 19 12.1 13 8 27 44 29 27 29

12527 Lachlan O'Shea An 44   3.1 17.1 8.2 19 2 2 13.2 16 5 7 44 36 7 36

13517 Jaxon Grundy Ad 128   4.1 2 21 21 17.2 21 7.1 5 16 37 13.1 37 43 24 37 24

12207 Kenneth Puddey GS 95   4.2 12 9 9 16.2 9 7.2 7 14 23 14.1 5 16 39 43 22 39 22

11949 Kaitlin Vickers Ta 13   5.2 4 17 17 16.1 12 9 26 6.2 4 17 43 14.2 6 15 58 43 11 58 11

10986 Hayden Mason Bl 22   5.1 -3 -3 15.1 -3 6.1 3 19 16 15.1 8 13 29 43 28 29 28

12966 Zac Jones Je 11   6.2 3 19 19 15.2 13 8 27 5.1 6 15 42 15.2 7 14 56 43 13 56 13

08975 Max Heinrich Mo 888   6.1 13 8 8 14.2 8 5.2 9 12 20 16.2 9 12 32 43 26 32 26

11973 Harrison Gifford Ad 33   7.2 14.1 4.1 16.1 11 10 10 43 35 10 35

12356 Jordan Squiers Bl 16   7.1 9 12 12 13.1 11 10 22 4.2 3 19 41 17.1 12 9 50 43 15 50 15

08501 Aaron Tranter Ta 54   8.1 1 23 23 13.2 10 11 34 3.1 1 23 57 17.2 11 10 67 44 2 67 2

10714 Bojan (BJ) Krstic YP 66   8.2 7 14 14 12.1 13 8 22 3.2 6 15 37 18.2 15 6 43 44 20 43 20

13038 Zachary Muir Mo 28   9.2 11 10 10 12.2 11 10 20 2.1 4 17 37 18.1 37 45 25 37 25

12345 Luke Squiers Bl 117   9.1 4 17 17 11.2 12 9 26 2.2 2 21 47 19.1 10 11 58 45 12 58 12

11583 Blake Stephens An 75   10.2 11.1 1.1 19.2 46 39 39

11009 Ryan Crofts GS 46   10.1 7 14 14 10.2 7 14 28 1.2 1 23 51 20.2 12 9 60 46 9 60 9
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  Sunnyside Instant Lawns 

KT Light

Result Sheet 2 Heat 1 Heat 2 Heat 3 Heat 4 Final

Licence Name Club Kart

G
rid

 P
o

sitio
n

F
in

ish
in

g
 P

o
sitio

n

P
o

sitio
n

 P
o

in
ts

P
en

alty P
o

in
ts

S
u

b
 T

o
tal P

o
in

ts

G
rid

 P
o

sitio
n

F
in

ish
in

g
 P

o
sitio

n

P
o

sitio
n

 P
o

in
ts

P
en

alty P
o

in
ts

S
u

b
 T

o
tal P

o
in

ts

G
rid

 P
o

sitio
n

F
in

ish
in

g
 P

o
sitio

n

P
o

sitio
n

 P
o

in
ts

P
en

alty P
o

in
ts

S
u

b
 T

o
tal P

o
in

ts

G
rid

 P
o

sitio
n

F
in

ish
in

g
 P

o
sitio

n

P
o

sitio
n

 P
o

in
ts

P
en

alty P
o

in
ts

S
u

b
 T

o
tal P

o
in

ts

H
eat G

rid
 P

o
in

ts

G
rid

 P
o

sitio
n

F
in

ish
in

g
 P

o
sitio

n

P
o

sitio
n

 P
o

in
ts

P
en

alty P
o

in
ts

M
eetin

g
 G

rid
 P

o
in

ts

T
o

tal P
o

in
ts

M
eetin

g
 P

o
sitio

n

11390 Jacob Childs Re 17   11.1 3 19 19 10.1 7 14 33 20.2 14 7 40 1.2 1 23 63 45 4 63 4

13541 Fletcher  Moore Ta 24   11.2 6 15 15 9.1 10 11 26 19.2 15 6 32 1.1 9 12 44 47 18 44 18

09634 Bailey Fridd Bl 15   12.1 11 10 10 9.2 9 12 22 19.1 13 8 30 2.2 8 13 43 44 19 43 19

11860 Shannon Barry Ad 83   12.2 8.2 4 17 17 18.2 17 2.1 17 46 33 17 33

10323 Jordan Kervers Ad 36   13.1 5 16 -16 8.1 5 16 -16 18.1 8 13 -13 3.1 43 38 38

12868 Thomas Milam Ad 12   13.2 2 21 21 7.2 5 16 37 17.2 11 10 47 3.2 2 21 -5 63 45 3 63 3

11158 James Bannear Re 43   14.2 7.1 6 15 15 17.1 12 9 24 4.1 1 23 47 42 16 47 16

12073 Mikey Green DT 124   14.1 14 7 7 6.2 3 19 26 16.2 16 5 31 4.2 31 44 27 31 27

03279 Melissa Crouch Ad 7   15.2 5 16 16 6.1 4 17 33 16.1 10 11 44 5.1 4 17 61 42 5 61 5

10387 Jenna Kervers Ad 18   15.1 6 15 15 5.2 8 13 28 15.1 15 6 34 5.2 13 8 42 44 21 42 21

11144 Jack Short YP 23   16.2 5.1 15 6 6 15.2 8 13 19 6.1 19 42 31 19 31

08700 Oscar Ames Ad 9   16.1 12 9 9 4.1 3 19 28 14.1 28 6.2 4 17 45 44 17 45 17

10959 Braiden Colwill Ta 115   17.2 10 11 11 4.2 2 21 32 14.2 12 9 41 7.2 10 11 52 42 14 52 14

07425 Jayden Dawson Ad 5   17.1 10 11 11 3.1 2 21 32 13.1 7 14 46 7.1 7 14 60 45 8 60 8

12343 Cooper Williamson Ta 20   18.2 9 12 12 3.2 6 15 27 13.2 10 11 38 8.1 2 21 59 43 10 59 10

12328 Kirsty Murray Re 48   18.1 2.1 9 12 12 12.1 14 7 19 8.2 19 46 32 19 32

09926 Cameron McDonough Ta 21   19.2 8 13 13 2.2 1 23 36 12.2 13 8 44 9.2 5 16 60 44 7 60 7

08879 Nathan Chalmers GS 4   19.1 1.1 1 23 23 11.1 23 9.1 6 15 38 47 23 38 23

12919 Katelyn Bowering Ta 26   20.1 15 6 6 1.2 14 7 13 11.2 18 3 16 10.2 14 7 23 45 30 23 30
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  Norvill Diesel

KT Medium

Result Sheet 1 Heat 1 Heat 2 Heat 3 Heat 4 Final

Licence Name Club Kart
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12372 Alexander Magro Mo 32   1.2 1 23 23 17.1 7 14 37 9.2 4 17 54 9.2 5 16 70 51 3 70 3

12316 Benjamin Leggett Lo 26   1.1 2 21 21 16.1 10 11 32 8.2 32 9.1 9 12 44 53 22 44 22

12345 Luke Squiers Bl 17   2.1 1 23 23 16.2 7 14 37 8.1 13 8 45 10.2 13 8 53 50 15 53 15

11995 Aiden Norvill Ad 24   2.2 3 19 19 15.1 19 7.1 19 10.1 12 9 28 52 28 28 28

10356 Curtiss Lynch Re 7   3.1 4 17 17 15.2 10 11 28 7.2 5 16 44 11.2 8 13 57 49 10 57 10

10959 Braiden Colwill Ta 18   3.2 4 17 17 14.2 17 6.1 2 21 38 11.1 5 16 54 51 14 54 14

12317 Felicity Lee-Coates Ta 197   4.1 13 8 8 14.1 8 6.2 8 12.2 8 48 30 8 30

09406 Steven Howell AS 74   4.2 13.1 5.1 12.1 50 33 33

11158 James Bannear Re 43   5.1 6 15 15 13.2 5 16 31 5.2 3 19 50 13.1 8 13 63 48 4 63 4

10602 Wade Beaton AS 129   5.2 12.1 4.2 13.2 50 32 32

10289 Toby Collins Je 96   6.1 14 7 7 12.2 6 15 22 4.1 4 17 39 14.2 6 15 54 48 13 54 13

00369 Mark Burford Ad 9   6.2 2 21 21 11.1 6 15 36 3.1 1 23 59 14.1 7 14 73 51 2 73 2

13038 Zachary Muir Mo 28   7.1 8 13 13 11.2 9 12 25 3.2 6 15 40 15.2 11 10 50 49 16 50 16

12563 Bill Longbottom Lu 93   7.2 5 16 16 10.1 8 13 29 2.2 2 21 50 15.1 11 10 60 52 7 60 7

12840 Jamie Dunn An 55   8.2 6 15 15 10.2 15 2.1 14 7 22 16.2 12 9 31 50 26 31 26

07598 Jake Ames Ad 6   8.1 5 16 16 9.1 16 1.2 1 23 39 16.1 39 53 24 39 24

05736 Lisa Walker An 4   9.1 10 11 11 9.2 3 19 30 1.1 3 19 49 17.1 13 8 57 51 12 57 12

12727 Adam Tapley An 27   9.2 12 9 9 8.2 8 13 22 17.1 11 10 32 1.1 6 15 47 52 19 47 19

11996 Tom Norvill Ad 81   10.2 8.1 4 17 17 16.2 11 10 27 1.2 1 23 50 52 17 50 17

08715 Joe Chalmers GS A1   10.1 7.2 2 21 21 16.1 6 15 36 2.1 1 23 59 51 8 59 8
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  Norvill Diesel

KT Medium

Result Sheet 2 Heat 1 Heat 2 Heat 3 Heat 4 Final

Licence Name Club Kart
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08364 JORDAN BARROW Mo 58   11.2 7 14 14 7.1 9 12 26 15.1 8 13 39 2.2 3 19 58 51 9 58 9

12536 Jamie Starr Ad 95   11.1 7 14 14 6.2 4 17 31 15.2 10 11 42 3.2 2 21 63 50 5 63 5

07673 Ashley Nitschke Ta 47   12.2 9 12 12 6.1 11 10 22 14.1 10 11 33 3.1 10 11 44 50 20 44 20

12951 Matt Mahar YP 70   12.1 9 12 12 5.1 5 16 28 14.2 28 4.1 3 19 47 49 18 47 18

11579 ethan bailey Mo 87   13.1 11 10 10 5.2 10 13.1 9 12 22 4.2 7 14 36 49 25 36 25

11449 Jarrad Hoppo Ad 148   13.2 4.1 3 19 19 13.2 9 12 31 5.2 10 11 42 49 23 42 23

12729 Nellie Guerin Ad 86   14.1 4.2 12.1 5.1 49 31 31

12505 Shayden Ross Re 71   14.2 3.2 12.2 12 9 9 6.2 9 50 29 9 29

10344 Jake Kervers Ad 36   15.1 3 19 19 3.1 2 21 40 11.2 7 14 54 6.1 2 21 75 50 1 75 1

08988 Kyle Lambe An 42   15.2 10 11 11 2.2 11 11.1 5 16 27 7.1 4 17 44 51 21 44 21

10714 Bojan (BJ) Krstic YP 66   16.2 8 13 13 2.1 1 23 36 10.1 12 9 45 7.2 9 12 57 51 11 57 11

10507 Jordan Blyfield An 48   16.1 12 9 9 1.2 1 23 32 10.2 8 13 45 8.2 4 17 62 52 6 62 6

10884 Elissa Morton Bu 69   17.2 11 10 10 1.1 10 9.1 7 14 24 8.1 14 7 31 52 27 31 27
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  Serges Crash Repairs 

KT Heavy

Result Sheet 1 Heat 1 Heat 2 Heat 3 Heat 4 Final

Licence Name Club Kart
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00270 Damian Lewis Ad 7   1.2 1 23 23 12.1 3 19 42 6.1 5 16 58 7.2 11 10 68 61 5 68 5

10911 Scott Bickle Re 16   1.1 1 23 23 12.2 8 13 36 6.2 6 15 51 7.1 7 14 65 61 8 65 8

11573 Nicholas Tapley An 84   2.2 2 21 21 11.1 6 15 36 5.2 7 14 50 8.1 50 60 14 50 14

13057 Luke Scott Ad 25   2.1 3 19 19 11.2 6 15 34 5.1 8 13 47 8.2 5 16 63 60 9 63 9

11372 Tate Cowie YP 32   3.2 4 17 17 10.1 17 4.1 6 15 32 9.1 32 59 20 32 20

11413 Paul Brooks Ad 87   3.1 5 16 16 10.2 16 4.2 3 19 35 9.2 9 12 47 59 15 47 15

12325 Andrew Cash Ad 138   4.1 11 10 -10 9.1 4 17 -17 3.1 4 17 -17 10.2 7 14 -14 59 24 24

11513 Sean Hill Bl 27   4.2 5 16 16 9.2 10 11 27 3.2 4 17 44 10.1 44 59 16 44 16

10507 Jordan Blyfield An 48   5.1 4 17 17 8.1 17 2.2 1 23 40 11.1 2 21 61 60 11 61 11

08002 Dylan Bamford GS 55   5.2 6 15 15 8.2 5 16 31 2.1 2 21 52 11.2 8 13 65 60 7 65 7

13237 Ashley Ekins Ta 10   6.2 7.1 7 14 14 1.1 11 10 24 12.2 10 11 35 61 19 35 19

05862 Chad Rodda PP A3   6.1 2 21 21 7.2 7 14 35 1.2 2 21 56 12.1 3 19 75 61 1 75 1

02627 Gavin Earl An 97   7.2 9 12 12 6.2 9 12 24 12.1 10 11 35 1.2 1 23 58 61 12 58 12

10386 Mitchell Rigney Ad 28   7.1 9 12 12 6.1 12 12.2 12 9 21 1.1 21 61 23 21 23

12897 Tyler Morrison Ad S2   8.2 3 19 19 5.2 4 17 36 11.1 9 12 48 2.2 2 21 69 60 4 69 4

12349 Jarrod Tozer Bl 43   8.1 5.1 5 16 16 11.2 10 11 27 2.1 6 15 42 60 18 42 18

12709 Brett Kipling Ad 34   9.1 10 11 11 4.1 11 10.2 11 10 21 3.1 21 59 22 21 22

12944 Craig Douglas Bu 102   9.2 8 13 13 4.2 13 10.1 12 9 22 3.2 22 59 21 22 21

00370 Michael Burford Ad A2   10.1 6 15 15 3.2 3 19 34 9.2 8 13 47 4.2 3 19 66 59 6 66 6

10344 Jake Kervers Ad 36   10.2 3.1 1 23 23 9.1 1 23 46 4.1 1 23 69 59 3 69 3
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  Serges Crash Repairs 

KT Heavy

Result Sheet 2 Heat 1 Heat 2 Heat 3 Heat 4 Final

Licence Name Club Kart
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08033 Rylan Furler YP 20   11.1 8 13 13 2.1 2 21 34 8.1 3 19 53 5.2 4 17 70 60 2 70 2

11507 Declan Morrison Ad 12   11.2 2.2 1 23 23 8.2 5 16 39 5.1 4 17 56 60 13 56 13

05152 Josh Dale DT 92   12.2 7 14 14 1.1 14 7.1 7 14 28 6.2 6 15 43 61 17 43 17

10247 Cooper Davis GS 38   12.1 7 14 14 1.2 2 21 35 7.2 9 12 47 6.1 5 16 63 61 10 63 10
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  Phantom Powder Coaters

Statesman

Result Sheet 1 Heat 1 Heat 2 Heat 3 Heat 4 Final

Licence Name Club Kart
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07673 Ashley Nitschke Ta 47   1 1 23 23 13 11 10 33 7 8 13 46 7 12 9 55 59 7 55 7

03079 Chad Ooyendyk Ad 39   2 12 12 9 9 6 2 21 30 8 13 8 -5 33 58 13 33 13

12305 Kym Marafioti Ad 36   3 2 21 21 11 9 12 33 5 7 14 47 9 8 13 60 57 6 60 6

10248 Mark Davis GS 37   4 10 10 11 11 4 5 16 27 10 7 14 41 56 10 41 10

03566 Tony Connor AS 4   5 3 19 19 9 6 15 34 3 6 15 49 11 6 15 64 57 3 64 3

12563 Bill Longbottom Lu 6   6 8 7 14 14 2 3 19 33 12 9 12 45 58 9 45 9

08631 Tim Kovarik An 88   7 7 8 13 13 1 1 23 36 13 10 11 47 59 8 47 8

11157 Greg Daw Ta 19   8 4 17 17 6 5 16 33 13 11 10 43 1 2 21 64 59 5 64 5

00481 Paul Tozer Bl 86   9 8 13 13 5 4 17 30 12 10 11 41 2 1 23 64 58 4 64 4

12544 Adam Macklin Ad 77   10 6 15 15 4 15 11 12 9 24 3 11 10 34 57 12 34 12

02439 Steve Waters An A2   11 3 3 19 19 10 19 4 4 17 36 57 11 36 11

00272 Corey Bilney Lo 24   12 5 16 16 2 1 23 39 9 9 12 51 5 5 16 67 58 2 67 2

11529 Darryl Tolmer Ad A1   13 7 14 14 1 2 21 35 8 4 17 52 6 3 19 71 59 1 71 1
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  Bullet Karts

KT Twin

Result Sheet 1 Heat 1 Heat 2 Heat 3 Heat 4 Final

Licence Name Club Kart

G
rid

 P
o

sitio
n

F
in

ish
in

g
 P

o
sitio

n

P
o

sitio
n

 P
o

in
ts

P
en

alty P
o

in
ts

S
u

b
 T

o
tal P

o
in

ts

G
rid

 P
o

sitio
n

F
in

ish
in

g
 P

o
sitio

n

P
o

sitio
n

 P
o

in
ts

P
en

alty P
o

in
ts

S
u

b
 T

o
tal P

o
in

ts

G
rid

 P
o

sitio
n

F
in

ish
in

g
 P

o
sitio

n

P
o

sitio
n

 P
o

in
ts

P
en

alty P
o

in
ts

S
u

b
 T

o
tal P

o
in

ts

G
rid

 P
o

sitio
n

F
in

ish
in

g
 P

o
sitio

n

P
o

sitio
n

 P
o

in
ts

P
en

alty P
o

in
ts

S
u

b
 T

o
tal P

o
in

ts

H
eat G

rid
 P

o
in

ts

G
rid

 P
o

sitio
n

F
in

ish
in

g
 P

o
sitio

n

P
o

sitio
n

 P
o

in
ts

P
en

alty P
o

in
ts

M
eetin

g
 G

rid
 P

o
in

ts

T
o

tal P
o

in
ts

M
eetin

g
 P

o
sitio

n

07735 Andrew Rowett Ta 33   1 20 10 11 45 20 20

08263 Lachlan Crisp Lu 43   2 4 17 17 19 13 8 25 9 7 14 39 12 10 11 50 44 8 50 8

07200 Sam Putland An 71   3 1 23 23 18 8 13 36 8 3 19 55 13 11 10 65 43 2 65 2

08720 Ryley Hammerstein Lo 28   4 7 14 14 17 12 9 23 7 23 14 12 9 32 42 12 32 12

00970 Daniel Ludlow An 78   5 2 21 21 16 11 10 31 6 31 15 6 15 46 42 9 46 9

11375 Alex Young-Jackway Lu 98   6 15 5 5 16 16 16 16 42 17 16 17

10247 Cooper Davis GS 38     7 3 19 19 14 10 11 30 4 2 21 51 17 8 13 64 42 4 64 4

10971 Andrew Young-Jackway Lu 89   8 13 9 12 12 3 6 15 27 18 27 43 13 27 13

11372 Tate Cowie YP 56   9 9 12 12 12 12 2 12 19 7 14 26 44 14 26 14

09672 Blake Atkinson Ad 54   10 10 11 11 11 6 15 26 1 1 23 49 20 14 7 56 45 6 56 6

06492 Ben Stone Ta 42   11 6 15 15 10 7 14 29 20 4 17 46 1 3 19 65 45 3 65 3

11390 Jacob Childs Re 17   12 5 16 16 9 3 19 35 19 9 12 47 2 1 23 70 44 1 70 1

10118 BRANDON FARROW Re 91   13 8 18 3 43 19 19

13153 Bryce Crick Lu 44   14 16 5 5 7 5 17 11 10 15 4 13 8 23 42 15 23 15

10356 Curtiss Lynch Re 7   15 13 8 8 6 2 21 29 16 8 13 42 5 2 21 63 42 5 63 5

09497 Brayden Dunn YP 40   16 11 10 10 5 4 17 27 15 27 6 5 16 43 42 10 43 10

11507 Declan Morrison Ad 52   17 8 13 13 4 13 14 13 7 13 42 18 13 18

10911 Scott Bickle Re 16   18 14 7 7 3 5 16 23 13 10 11 34 8 4 17 51 43 7 51 7

07673 Ashley Nitschke Ta 47   19 15 6 6 2 1 23 29 12 29 9 15 6 35 44 11 35 11

07149 Antonio Olivastri Mo 4   20 12 9 9 1 9 11 9 10 9 12 21 45 16 21 16
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  Acme Removals 

Outlaw

Result Sheet 1 Heat 1 Heat 2 Heat 3 Heat 4 Final

Licence Name Club Kart
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13467 Shane  Shephard Bl 34   1 15 8 3 19 19 8 5 16 35 55 9 35 9

12766 Lee Payne Mo 84   2 14 7 9 54 15 15

10700 Scott Greenslade YP 90   3 13 6 10 53 13 13

10248 Mark Davis GS 31   4 12 3 19 19 5 1 23 42 11 4 17 59 52 3 59 3

00044 Scott Harris Ta 7   5 11 6 15 15 4 15 12 15 52 11 15 11

12328 Kirsty Murray Re 48   6 4 17 17 10 17 3 6 15 32 13 7 14 46 53 8 46 8

10116 Haydyn Farrow Re 91   7 9 2 14 54 14 14

10144 Travis Parry Mo 24   8 8 5 16 16 1 2 21 37 15 8 13 50 55 5 50 5

06191 Nathan Walton DT A2   9 1 23 23 7 2 21 44 15 4 17 61 1 1 23 84 55 1 84 1

10971 Andrew Young-Jackway Lu 89   10 5 16 16 6 16 14 9 12 28 2 3 19 47 54 7 47 7

10580 Brett Stephens Bl 14   11 3 19 19 5 19 13 7 14 33 3 6 15 48 53 6 48 6

10911 Scott Bickle Re 16   12 2 21 21 4 1 23 44 12 5 16 60 4 2 21 81 52 2 81 2

11513 Sean Hill Bl 27   13 3 11 5 53 12 12

12771 Corey Lambert Mo 35   14 7 14 14 2 7 14 28 10 8 13 41 6 9 12 53 54 4 53 4

00272 Corey Bilney Lo 54   15 6 15 15 1 4 17 32 9 32 7 32 55 10 32 10
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  Sprint Auto Pro Kadina 

100 Open

Result Sheet 1 Heat 1 Heat 2 Heat 3 Heat 4 Final

Licence Name Club Kart
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00369 Mark Burford Ad 9   1 1 23 23 20 8 13 36 10 5 16 52 11 5 16 68 45 2 68 2

04369 Ryan Rodda PP 13   2 5 16 16 19 12 9 25 9 7 14 39 12 39 44 9 39 9

06492 Ben Stone Ta 42   3 18 6 15 15 8 15 13 15 43 16 15 16

12868 Thomas Milam Ad 12   4 4 17 17 17 17 7 3 19 36 14 36 42 11 36 11

13432 Ben Edwards Lo 10   5 3 19 19 16 11 10 29 6 29 15 29 42 14 29 14

10289 Toby Collins Je 96   6 2 21 21 15 13 8 29 5 4 17 46 16 46 42 7 46 7

06435 Josh Ryan Re 46   7 14 4 17 42 19 19

12563 Bill Longbottom Lu 6   8 6 15 15 13 14 7 22 3 8 13 35 18 35 43 12 35 12

08501 Aaron Tranter Ta 54   9 12 9 9 12 7 14 23 2 1 23 46 19 8 13 59 44 4 59 4

07200 Sam Putland An 71   10 7 14 14 11 9 12 26 1 2 21 47 20 6 15 62 45 3 62 3

00481 Paul Tozer Bl 86   11 17 4 4 10 4 20 4 1 4 45 18 4 18

10387 Jenna Kervers Ad 36   12 8 13 13 9 4 17 30 19 30 2 1 23 53 44 6 53 6

09567 Aaron Ooyendyk Ad 93   13 13 8 8 8 10 11 19 18 11 10 29 3 7 14 43 43 8 43 8

11860 Shannon Barry Ad 83   14 9 12 12 7 5 16 28 17 28 4 28 42 15 28 15

08007 Jake Tranter Ta 45   15 14 7 7 6 3 19 26 16 10 11 37 5 4 17 54 42 5 54 5

08879 Nathan Chalmers GS 4   16 10 11 11 5 1 23 34 15 6 15 49 6 2 21 70 42 1 70 1

03566 Tony Connor AS 14   17 16 5 5 4 5 14 5 7 5 42 17 5 17

10323 Jordan Kervers Ad A1   18 11 10 -10 3 13 8 43 20 20

11045 Hayley Morton Bu 69   19 18 3 3 2 2 21 24 12 12 9 33 9 33 44 13 33 13

05736 Lisa Walker An 32   20 15 6 6 1 6 11 9 12 18 10 3 19 37 45 10 37 10
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  Rodda Plumbing

200 Open

Result Sheet 1 Heat 1 Heat 2 Heat 3 Heat 4 Final

Licence Name Club Kart
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10971 Andrew Young-Jackway Lu S3   1 1 23 23 15 8 13 36 8 6 15 51 8 3 19 70 55 3 70 3

13153 Bryce Crick Lu 44   2 14 11 10 10 7 14 7 17 9 12 9 26 54 14 26 14

06191 Nathan Walton DT 9   3 4 17 17 13 12 9 26 6 5 16 42 10 4 17 59 53 5 59 5

07149 Antonio Olivastri Mo 4   4 3 19 19 12 19 5 4 17 36 11 11 10 46 52 10 46 10

11402 Cameron Palmer Ad 18   5 7 14 14 11 6 15 29 4 7 14 43 12 7 14 57 52 6 57 6

09672 Blake Atkinson Ad 54   6 2 21 21 10 4 17 38 3 3 19 57 13 8 13 70 53 1 70 1

00223 Gary Duff Mo 37   7 5 16 16 9 3 19 35 2 1 23 58 14 9 12 70 54 2 70 2

01981 Barry Heinrich Mo 88   8 12 9 9 8 5 16 25 1 2 21 46 15 10 11 57 55 7 57 7

10247 Cooper Davis GS 38     9 7 15 12 9 9 1 1 23 32 55 13 32 13

11375 Alex Young-Jackway Lu 98   10 11 10 10 6 2 21 31 14 13 8 39 2 39 54 12 39 12

06435 Josh Ryan Re 46   11 6 15 15 5 15 13 15 3 15 53 15 15 15

05862 Chad Rodda PP 13   12 4 9 12 12 12 8 13 25 4 2 21 46 52 9 46 9

08720 Ryley Hammerstein Lo 28   13 9 12 12 3 10 11 23 11 11 10 33 5 13 8 41 53 11 41 11

08260 Louis Bull Lu 17   14 8 13 13 2 1 23 36 10 9 12 48 6 6 15 63 54 4 63 4

10911 Scott Bickle Re 14   15 10 11 11 1 7 14 25 9 10 11 36 7 5 16 52 55 8 52 8
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